

Undergraduate Certificates - Tuition Fee Schedule 2024 Domestic Students

This document outlines the subjects and tuition fees for Endeavour College of Natural Health's undergraduate certificates for domestic students for the 2024 calendar year.

Online subject intake dates and Census dates are outlined in the College's Study Calendars:

- 2024 Online Study Calendar
- 2024 Schedule of Online Subjects

Courses

Undergraduate Certificate in Human Biology	2
Undergraduate Certificate in Building Health through Nutrition	2
Undergraduate Certificate in History and Philosophy of Complementary Medicine	
Undergraduate Certificate in Lifestyle Coaching	

Students studying any of our undergraduate certificate courses may be eligible to access FEE-HELP which is a tuition loans scheme offered by the Federal Government. Please refer to the Endeavour website for more information.

If you have any questions about Endeavour's courses or fees and payments options please call 1300 462 887 or email info@endeavour.edu.au.

Fee schedule effective: 1 January to 31 December 2024

Australian College of Natural Medicine Pty Ltd (ACNM) trading as Endeavour College of Natural Health (IHE PRV12070, National CRICOS Provider #00231G)

Version: 1.0

Undergraduate Certificate in Human Biology

Delivery mode: Online & live streaming

Course duration: 6 months full time / 12 months part time

2024 Intakes: Online - 5 February, 4 March

Census dates (all 2024): 29 February, 28 March (includes livestream), 30 May, 25 July, 29 August (includes

livestream), 31 October, 28 November

For more details download the course brochure

EFTSL is equivalent full time student load

Subject of study	Subject Code	EFTSL	Full Tuition Fee
Semester 1			
Human Biological Science 1	BIOH1	0.125	\$2,451
Human Biological Science 2	BIOH2	0.125	\$2,451
History of Healing	SOCH1	0.125	\$2,451
Foundations of Critical Enquiry	SOCQ1	0.125	\$1,226
TOTAL COURSE – Undergrad Cert in Human Biology		0.5	\$8,579

Undergraduate Certificate in Building Health through Nutrition

Delivery mode: Online & live streaming

Course duration: 6 months full time / 12 months part time

2024 Intakes: Online - 5 February, 4 March

Census dates (all 2024): 29 February, 28 March (includes livestream), 30 May, 25 July, 29 August (includes

livestream), 31 October, 28 November

For more details download the course brochure

EFTSL is equivalent full time student load

Subject of study	Subject Code	EFTSL	Full Tuition Fee
Semester 1			
Foundations of Human Nutrition	NMDF1	0.125	\$2,451
Medicinal Food Science	NMDM1	0.125	\$2,451
Dietary planning across the Lifespan	NMDD2	0.125	\$1,226
Weight Management in Health & Disease	NMDW2	0.125	\$1,226
TOTAL COURSE – Undergrad Cert in Building Health through Nutrition		0.5	\$7,354

Fee schedule effective: 1 January to 31 December 2024

Australian College of Natural Medicine Pty Ltd (ACNM) trading as Endeavour College of Natural Health (IHE PRV12070, National CRICOS Provider #00231G)

2024 Tuition Fee Schedule - Domestic UG Cert

Authorised by: Chief Financial Officer

Version: 1.0

Last modified: 11-Oct-22

Page 2 of 3

Undergraduate Certificate in History and Philosophy of Complementary Medicine

Delivery mode: Online & live streaming

Course duration: 6 months full time / 12 months part time

2024 Intakes: Online - 5 February, 4 March

Census dates (all 2024): 29 February, 28 March (includes livestream), 30 May, 25 July, 29 August (includes

livestream), 31 October, 28 November

For more details download the course brochure

EFTSL is equivalent full time student load

Subject of study	Subject Code	EFTSL	Full Tuition Fee
Semester 1			
History of Healing	SOCH1	0.125	\$2,451
Naturopathic Philosophy	NATP1	0.0625	\$1,226
Introduction to Traditional Chinese Medicine	CMPF1	0.125	\$1,226
Sociology of Food	NMDS1	0.0625	\$1,226
Introduction to Musculoskeletal Therapies	MSTP2	0.125	\$2,328
TOTAL COURSE – Undergrad Cert in History and Philosophy of Complementary Medicine		0.5	\$8,457

Undergraduate Certificate in Lifestyle Coaching

Delivery mode: Online & live streaming

Course duration: 6 months full time / 12 months part time

2024 Intakes: Online - 5 February, 4 March

Census dates (all 2024): 29 February, 28 March (includes livestream), 30 May, 25 July, 29 August (includes

livestream), 31 October, 28 November

For more details download the course brochure

EFTSL is equivalent full time student load

Page 3 of 3

Subject of study	Subject Code	EFTSL	Full Tuition Fee
Semester 1			
Introduction to Musculoskeletal Therapies	MSTP2	0.125	\$2,328
Foundations of Human Nutrition	NMDF1	0.125	\$2,451
Wellness Practices	BIOW3	0.125	\$1,226
Mindfulness in Practice	SOCM3	0.125	\$1,226
TOTAL COURSE – Undergrad Cert in Lifestyle Coaching		0.5	\$7,231

Fee schedule effective: 1 January to 31 December 2024

Australian College of Natural Medicine Pty Ltd (ACNM) trading as Endeavour College of Natural Health (IHE PRV12070, National CRICOS Provider #00231G)

2024 Tuition Fee Schedule - Domestic UG Cert Last modified: 11-Oct-22 Authorised by: Chief Financial Officer Version: 1.0